AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

June 30, 2017



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 2nd Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Apr-17

108,824
15,868
488
5,039
240

111,185,665
109,037,401
63,240,329
1,687,419
988,752

May-17

108,795
15,883
488
5,056
240

101,231,271
116,160,645
64,114,281
21,123,047
921,635

Jun-17

108,759
15,894
487
5,067
240

101,506,365
117,563,359
65,343,098
29,833,591
714,254



