AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

June 30, 2017

PacifiCorp
Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction
For the 2nd Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only	Apr-17	May-17	Jun-17
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	108,824	108,795	108,759
Commercial Sales	15,868	15,883	15,894
Industrial Sales	488	488	487
Irrigation Sales	5,039	5,056	5,067
Public Street & Highway Lighting	240	240	240
кwн			
Residential Sales	111,185,665	101,231,271	101,506,365
Commercial Sales	109,037,401	116,160,645	117,563,359
Industrial Sales	63,240,329	64,114,281	65,343,098
Irrigation Sales	1,687,419	21,123,047	29,833,591
Public Street & Highway Lighting	988,752	921,635	714,254